
Expert Male
Cross expert Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 428 Martin CHARRIER 25:14.798
2 28 Maxence

CORNATON 26:59.469

3 214 Guillaume
Godineau 27:17.503

4 295 Samuel Caignan 29:49.094
5 14 Sylvain GOBRON 29:57.066
6 410 Théo Granier 30:13.516
7 266 David OTTMANN 30:18.020
8 290 Pierre CAIGNAN 30:39.437
9 37 Anaël Rousseau 31:36.422
10 59 Simon JAN 31:37.373
11 49 Paul KELLER 32:43.126
12 70 Romain Delubac 33:20.189
13 314 Nicolas Chopiné 33:30.219
14 86 Hervé Demule 33:39.236
15 108 Alain SCHAAL 34:16.042
16 47 Raoul RONCHI-

GRIMALDI 35:15.099
17 212 Paul Sergent 35:35.339
18 42 LEO FISCHER-KINTZ 35:47.387
19 9 Thomas Ravet 36:49.875
20 44 Côme Greffe 36:50.895
21 147 Thomas

CHRISTOPHE 37:52.266
22 101 roche thibaut 37:55.659
23 419 Julien Pimbel 38:15.419
24 339 Josselin

Freudenreich 39:00.607
25 168 Augustin MEYER 39:33.395
26 13 Guillaume Granjon 40:16.595
27 267 Noé RUBINSTEIN 40:18.446



28 46 Nathanael BOGDAN 40:42.937
29 270 Ivan Ouss 40:46.614
30 81 Jules BRUNEAU 41:40.361
31 350 Loïs Poujade 41:53.348
32 60 Achil DELEMER 42:32.073
33 303 Vincent de Carné-

Carnavalet 43:42.715
34 68 Gabin CHAZOT 44:07.999
35 322 Gaspard JEAN 44:32.142
36 157 Antoine ALBERT 45:05.550
37 427 Teo Meyer 45:22.255
38 165 Bruno Macherel 45:28.555
39 279 Baptiste

Chassagne 45:38.317
40 125 Sébastien Appel 45:55.038
41 208 David ILCINKAS 46:48.370
42 80 Florent BRUNEAU 54:42.876
43 85 Basile GASCHY 57:27.103
1 113 Ben Soja** 24:47.805
4 126 Timo Hirschmann** 28:19.403
4 379 Michael

Rabensteiner** 28:08.740

4 385 Felix
Regelsberger** 29:05.653

8 260 Daniel SEIBOLD** 30:21.497
9 308 Martin Lindenfelser

** 31:19.036
9 397 Giacomo Lasta** 31:00.493
12 2 Mathias Bracke** 33:11.527
12 114 Paul

Baumgartner** 32:59.370
17 286 Nathan Zengel** 35:27.274
36 377 Christian Söser** 44:52.270
41 94 andreas schmid** 46:18.027

Place ID Name Time Details



Expert Female

Place ID Name Time Details

1 121 Jérômine
GRANDJEAN 33:16.890

2 64 Emma KELLER 40:03.848
3 65 Inès Linder 40:28.443
4 160 Alix BERARD 41:47.149
5 100 Manon CHAZOT 43:39.735
6 107 Elora Meyer 43:46.757
7 172 Marine HENRY 50:44.161
8 253 Nathanaëlle

DOREAU 50:44.434
9 251 Maëlle ILCINKAS 56:16.278
10 71 Marion RUHLMANN 1:03:20.044
1 361 Anna-Maria

Perkmann** 30:29.864
2 362 Leonie Mengon** 34:38.766
2 363 Maya Hanifle** 38:22.731
2 375 Lea Söser** 38:14.260
2 349 Lena Freimuth** 34:44.017
2 424 Evelyn Rohn ** 36:13.915
3 324 Lisanne Boer** 40:11.685
5 376 Anna Söser** 42:41.537
7 287 Amalie Zengel** 47:31.976
7 343 Lena Keiser** 46:38.611
7 351 Cora Schindele** 45:24.356



Benjamin M and Minime M

Benjamin F and Minime F and Cadet F and Junior F

Place ID Name Time Details

1 47 Raoul RONCHI-
GRIMALDI 35:15.099

2 168 Augustin MEYER 39:33.395
3 68 Gabin CHAZOT 44:07.999
4 427 Teo Meyer 45:22.255
5 279 Baptiste

Chassagne 45:38.317
6 85 Basile GASCHY 57:27.103

Place ID Name Time Details

1 64 Emma KELLER 40:03.848
1 363 Maya Hanifle* 38:22.731
1 375 Lea Söser* 38:14.260
2 160 Alix BERARD 41:47.149
3 376 Anna Söser* 42:41.537
3 100 Manon CHAZOT 43:39.735
4 107 Elora Meyer 43:46.757
5 287 Amalie Zengel* 47:31.976
5 343 Lena Keiser* 46:38.611
5 351 Cora Schindele* 45:24.356
5 251 Maëlle ILCINKAS 56:16.278



Cadet M and Junior M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 37 Anaël Rousseau 31:36.422
1 260 Daniel SEIBOLD* 30:21.497
1 397 Giacomo Lasta* 31:00.493
2 49 Paul KELLER 32:43.126
3 42 LEO FISCHER-KINTZ 35:47.387
4 9 Thomas Ravet 36:49.875
5 44 Côme Greffe 36:50.895
6 147 Thomas

CHRISTOPHE 37:52.266
7 419 Julien Pimbel 38:15.419
8 81 Jules BRUNEAU 41:40.361
9 60 Achil DELEMER 42:32.073
10 322 Gaspard JEAN 44:32.142



Sénior M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 28 Maxence
CORNATON 26:59.469

2 214 Guillaume
Godineau 27:17.503

3 126 Timo Hirschmann* 28:19.403
3 295 Samuel Caignan 29:49.094
3 379 Michael

Rabensteiner* 28:08.740
4 14 Sylvain GOBRON 29:57.066
5 410 Théo Granier 30:13.516
6 266 David OTTMANN 30:18.020
7 290 Pierre CAIGNAN 30:39.437
8 2 Mathias Bracke* 33:11.527
8 70 Romain Delubac 33:20.189
9 101 roche thibaut 37:55.659
10 339 Josselin

Freudenreich 39:00.607
11 46 Nathanael BOGDAN 40:42.937
12 350 Loïs Poujade 41:53.348



Sénior F and Vétéran F and Super Vétéran F

Place ID Name Time Details

1 121 Jérômine
GRANDJEAN 33:16.890

1 361 Anna-Maria
Perkmann* 30:29.864

2 65 Inès Linder 40:28.443
2 362 Leonie Mengon* 34:38.766
2 324 Lisanne Boer* 40:11.685
2 349 Lena Freimuth* 34:44.017
2 424 Evelyn Rohn * 36:13.915
3 172 Marine HENRY 50:44.161
4 253 Nathanaëlle

DOREAU 50:44.434
5 71 Marion RUHLMANN 1:03:20.044



Vétéran M

Super Vétéran M

Place ID Name Time Details

1 113 Ben Soja* 24:47.805
1 428 Martin CHARRIER 25:14.798
2 59 Simon JAN 31:37.373
2 308 Martin Lindenfelser

* 31:19.036
2 385 Felix Regelsberger* 29:05.653
3 314 Nicolas Chopiné 33:30.219
4 108 Alain SCHAAL 34:16.042
5 212 Paul Sergent 35:35.339
6 13 Guillaume Granjon 40:16.595
7 267 Noé RUBINSTEIN 40:18.446
8 270 Ivan Ouss 40:46.614
9 303 Vincent de Carné-

Carnavalet 43:42.715
10 165 Bruno Macherel 45:28.555
10 377 Christian Söser* 44:52.270
11 208 David ILCINKAS 46:48.370

Place ID Name Time Details

1 86 Hervé Demule 33:39.236
1 114 Paul Baumgartner* 32:59.370
2 286 Nathan Zengel* 35:27.274
2 157 Antoine ALBERT 45:05.550
3 125 Sébastien Appel 45:55.038
4 80 Florent BRUNEAU 54:42.876
4 94 andreas schmid* 46:18.027
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